Chingford League 2023-24 Season

Race 1 Velopark 4th October

Division 1 Women

Pos Number FirstName LastName

1

O O ~NO O WN

28
29
30

1303
1435
1555
940
550
1453
1550
909
1336
503
1356
942
1289
602
1301
943
510
1571
1455
1223
1312
1570
1451
479
606
609
1457
477
513
494

Jade
Kat
Zoe
Kate
Hayley
Anja
Mary
Eleanor
Hazel
Claire
Valerie
Jess
Sue
Rachel
Vendy
Claire
Christine
Ali
Fiona
Jess
Mara
Victoria
Beata
NikKkii
Betty
Jane
Clio
Lucilla
Karen
Jasmin

Dos Santos
Alpe
Oldfield
Thompson
Rogerson
Greenwood
Knapman
George

Norton-Hale

Huggins
Wong
Verrall

Bint

Bailey
Dohnalova

Wagh Cameron

Kennedy

Trauttmansdorff

Hathaway
Collett
Hafezi
Thompson
Falkowska
Barnett
Bohane
Burton
Heslop
Ashton
Lyons
Fitzpatrick

AgeCat Club
SW VP
SW TP

w40 LO
SW EM
w40 OH
w40 TP
w40 LO
SW EM
W40 VP
SW OH
SW VP
SW EM
w40 VP
SW EL
SW VP
W40 EM
W60 OH
W50 LO
w40 TP
W40 BR
SW VP
w40 LO
w40 TP
W50 OH
SW EL
SW EL
SW TP
w40 OH
W50 OH
SW OH

Time
00:18:40
00:18:46
00:18:49
00:19:18
00:19:22
00:19:36
00:19:41
00:19:42
00:19:56
00:20:06
00:20:08
00:20:22
00:20:26
00:20:28
00:21:05
00:21:20
00:21:27
00:21:28
00:21:33
00:21:39
00:21:54
00:22:01
00:22:05
00:22:05
00:22:07
00:22:14
00:22:15
00:22:19
00:22:35
00:22:42

Club
VP
EM
OH
TP
LO
EL
BR
ET

WN O -~

20
59

11
12
17
19
18
26
82
70

13 15 21
16 35 36
24 28 29
23 27 50
22 32 47
33 38 40
85 96 107
104 106 126

Total
70
111
113
127
129
176
429
525

Points
8
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

1347
1542
620
1306
894
926
541
631
1237
607
520
1287
542
544
904
646
1567
1359
1547
1476
549
546
1325
1472
523
1537
1326
1564
1637
1634
1562
1559
912
898
476
1477
660
628

Agata
Lorna
Becky
Victoria
Sarah
Jane
Angela
Cindy
Belinda
Sarah
Erin
Joyce
Lorraine
Jennie
Pippa
Catherine
Georgina
Louise
Michelle
Sue
Imogen
Lucy
Jeanne
Anna
Kerry
Julie
Miry
Jenny
Serena
Alice
Melanie
Sharon
Gall

Fen
Mary
Bev
Nicola
Catriona

Slota
Gaffney
Evans
Fabbri
Carey
Pannell
Flight
Koon
Riches
Burns
Molloy
Berry
Gosling
Ingrey
Dowswell
Perry
Taylor
Thomas
Hurley
Thomas
Smith
Sinclair
Martin
Sikorska
Parker
Doherty
Mayer
Richards
Repetto
McHarg
Peddle
Palmer

Hennessey

Coles
Armitage
Tipping
Wyndham
Hoult

W40
W50
W50
w40
SW
W50
W40
W40
W50
W40
u20w
W50
W40
W50
W50
W40
W40
SW
W40
W50
uisw
W40
SW
W50
W40
SW
W40
W40
SW
SW
W50
W50
W60
W50
W60
SW
W50
W40

VP
LO
EL
VP
EM
EM
OH
EL
BR
EL
OH
VP
OH
OH
EM
EL
LO
VP
LO
TP
OH
OH
VP
TP
OH
LO
VP
LO
ET
ET
LO
LO
EM
EM
OH
TP
EL
EL

00:22:43
00:22:44
00:23:02
00:23:10
00:23:16
00:23:21
00:23:27
00:23:31
00:23:32
00:23:32
00:23:35
00:23:52
00:23:57
00:24:05
00:24:07
00:24:09
00:24:13
00:24:17
00:24:22
00:24:31
00:24:34
00:24:38
00:24:43
00:24:46
00:24:47
00:24:49
00:24:55
00:24:57
00:24:58
00:25:00
00:25:01
00:25:03
00:25:04
00:25:09
00:25:14
00:25:30
00:25:33
00:25:34



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

648
1635
1446

905

923

922

699
1541
1532

908

475

897
1320
1229
1577

617
1231

657

900
1322

524
1563

623

539
1545

610
1290
1235

927
1456
1538

528
1468
1465
1433
1625

614
1630

Sandra
Sarah
Claudia
Janine
Sarah
Lee
Selina
Rebecca
Michelle
lvy
Karen
Charlotte
Sarah
Joyce
Eva

Ann

Sian
Suzanne
Hayley
Maggie
Helen
Lisa
Kara
Katie
Nadine
Janet
Amy
Emma
Mina
Christine
Caroline
Galil
Margarel
Julie

Jo

Jo
Tasnia
Lucie

Preston
Odell
Canova
Durrant
Munson
Milne
Vernal
Fricker
Ayrton

Fu
Allworthy
Clancy
Knox
Golder
Zabulionyte
Dunne
Mansley
Taylor
Dalton
Lind
Pearce
Perryman
Gallear
Woolf
Holland
Bywater
Blackburn-Lau
Paisley
Patel
Hawker
Ford

Seal
O'Donnell
Mimnagh
Allen

Cook
Choudhury
Lachnitova

W50
SW
SW

w40
SW

W40

W40

W40

W40
SW

W60
SW

W50

W50
u20

W60
SW

W50

W50
SW

W50

W40
SW

W50

W40

W50
SW
SW

W60

W50

W50

W40

W60

W60

W50

W50
SW

W40

EL
ET
TP
EM
EM
EM
EL
LO
LO
EM
OH
EM
VP
BR
LO
EL
BR
EL
EM
VP
OH
LO
EL
OH
LO
EL
VP
BR
EM
TP
LO
OH
TP
TP
TP
ET
EL
ET

00:25:36
00:25:39
00:25:51
00:26:00
00:26:03
00:26:05
00:26:10
00:26:15
00:26:17
00:26:36
00:26:41
00:26:47
00:26:49
00:26:51
00:27:01
00:27:02
00:27:03
00:27:06
00:27:07
00:27:26
00:27:27
00:27:29
00:27:30
00:27:32
00:27:36
00:27:40
00:27:41
00:27:47
00:27:57
00:28:02
00:28:03
00:28:04
00:28:07
00:28:09
00:28:10
00:28:11
00:28:14
00:28:15



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

1222
1332
1558
933
656
1536
1479
1533
1544
637
1561
532
1228
492
624
910
1226
612
1549
1631

Louise
Aoife
Amanda
Catherine
Clare
Deborah
Anne
Charlotte
Zoe
Kathy
Hayley
Lynne
Alison
Emma
Maya
Claude
Dawn
Morag
Katie
Clare

Chappell
Murray
Overy
Scrivens
Stevens
Davies
Ward
Benstock
Hammond
Morrissey
Parker
Wakinshaw
Fryatt
Farra
Goodwin
Gierl
Curtis
Campbell
Joyce
Laine

Division 2 Women

Pos Number FirstName LastName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

303
1020
343
300
1034
1033
304
828
1106
706
359
302
398

Celine
Charlotte
Katrina
Francesca
Emma
Katherine
Louisa
Gemma
Beth
Julia
Juliette
Jessica
Ozzy

Bradley
Harris
Kelly
Stocco
McCluskey
March
Pointon
Ellender
Partridge
Neilson
Westbrook
Vinluan
Soltysiak

W40 BR
SW VP
W50 LO
W60 EM
SW EL
W50 LO
weo TP
SW LO
w40 LO
W50 EL
SW LO
w40 OH
W50 BR
W50 OH
W50 EL
W60 EM
W40 BR
W50 EL
w40 LO
W40 ET
AgeCat Club
w40 LH
U20W BA
SW MC
SW LH
U20W BA
W40 BA
SW LH
SW IL
SW EE
M40 NE
SW MC
w40 LH
w40 ED

00:28:18
00:28:19
00:28:38
00:28:53
00:28:59
00:29:00
00:29:21
00:30:02
00:30:17
00:30:19
00:30:23
00:30:29
00:30:36
00:30:45
00:31:06
00:32:41
00:32:51
00:33:18
00:33:20
00:34:48

Time
00:19:09
00:19:44
00:19:46
00:19:48
00:20:07
00:20:35
00:20:43
00:21:12
00:21:19
00:21:53
00:22:08
00:22:14
00:22:17

Club
BA
MC
LH
HW
DA

IL

ED
EE
NE
TL
EH
SO
WG

11

30
37
18
22
58
71
71
71
71
71

15

34
38
29
53
71
71
71
71
71
71

16
17
12
42
47
55
71
71
71
71
71
71
71

19
23
20
43
48
63
71
71
71
71
71
71
71

21
25
71
49
59
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71

Total
69
94

115
224
243
244
301
351
365
379
426
426
426

Points
13
12
11
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

722
330
1021
355
839
1040
301
1046
395
337
1207
335
1154
1044
326
840
1153
356
1013
1045
1141
350
1053
712
724
1017
1010
342
1155
1149
1012
1060
1031
719
735
1157
1022
1024

Rahana
Eleanor
Stephanie
Rosie
Alison
Sarah
Kim
Sarah

Ai Seng
Carmen
Lily
Collette
Susan
Kate
Elizabeth
Pauline
Louise
Anna
Kathryn
Ann
Debbie
Jennifer
Geraldine
Emma
Amy
Charlotte
Tracey
Clare
Carol
Louise
Linda
Amanda
Michelle
Georgia
Timi
Carol
Philippa
Erica

Islam
Childs
Harrison
Parkinson
Sale
Moffatt
Butler
Ralphs
Paul
Harrington
Caunt
Farnol
Munns
Phillips
Aryeetey
Tester
Marshall
Patterson
Ellis
Phillips
Bailey
Moore
Stapleton
Dudman
Lacey
Gilligan
Deeks
Janew
Nelson
Hawker
DworowskKi
Violet
Legate-Lines
Hill
Veerasamy
Norman
Hart
Ikibiroglu

W40
SW
SW
SW

W50

W60
SW
SW

W60
SW
SW
SW

W50

w40

W60

W50
SW
SW
SW

w40

W60
SW

W60

W40
SW

W50

W50

W40

W60

W40

W60

W50

W50
SW

W70

W40

W50

W60

DA
MC
BA
MC
IL
BA
LH
BA
ED
MC
TL
MC
HW
BA
MC
IL
HW
MC
BA
BA
HW
MC
BA
DA
DA
BA
BA
MC
HW
HW
BA
BA
BA
DA
DA
HW
BA
BA

00:22:25
00:22:40
00:22:47
00:22:49
00:23:08
00:23:41
00:23:45
00:24:02
00:24:24
00:24:38
00:24:58
00:25:19
00:25:20
00:25:24
00:25:25
00:25:25
00:25:27
00:25:31
00:25:46
00:25:52
00:25:56
00:26:21
00:26:39
00:26:48
00:27:00
00:27:23
00:27:42
00:28:03
00:28:06
00:28:15
00:28:24
00:28:28
00:28:52
00:28:54
00:28:58
00:29:26
00:29:36
00:29:44



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

1003
397
1159
825
1030
1057
1104
731
1043
1148
1142
833
1054
127
1145
1144
1161
714
713
9999

Mary
Lorraine
Elaine
Launa
Jenny
Rosalind
Sherry
Nadia
Alison
Alison
Anna
Frieda
Anneli
Pascalia
Ingrid
Sandra
Lucy
Melissa
Jacqui
Female

Brown
Pichelski
Richardson
Broadley
Lambert
Thompson
Moran
Shah
Parsons
Hagon
Bailey
Keane
Sydenham
Pamba
Dias
Comber
Walker
Emberry
Elliott
Ghost

W60
W50
W60
W50
W50
W40
W50
W40
W50
W40
W50
W50

SW
W50
W40
W60
W40
W50
W50

BA
ED
HW
IL
BA
BA
EE
DA
BA
HW
HW
IL
BA
DA
HW
HW
HW
DA
DA

00:29:46
00:30:09
00:30:13
00:30:32
00:30:56
00:30:58
00:30:59
00:31:18
00:31:32
00:31:57
00:31:58
00:32:32
00:33:17
00:33:28
00:33:33
00:33:58
00:34:31
00:37:11
00:37:13



Pos Number FirstName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Vets Teams and B teams

1303
1435
1555
303
940
550
1453
1550
909
1020
343
300
1336
503
1034
1356
942
1289
602
1033
304
1301
828
1106
943
510
1571
1455
1223
706
1312
1570
1451
479

Jade
Kat

Zoe
Celine
Kate
Hayley
Anja
Mary
Eleanor
Charlotte
Katrina
Francesca
Hazel
Claire
Emma
Valerie
Jess
Sue
Rachel
Katherine
Louisa
Vendy
Gemma
Beth
Claire
Christine
Ali

Fiona
Jess
Julia
Mara
Victoria
Beata
NikKii

LastName
Dos Santos
Alpe
Oldfield
Bradley
Thompson
Rogerson
Greenwood
Knapman
George
Harris

Kelly
Stocco
Norton-Hale
Huggins
McCluskey
Wong
Verrall

Bint

Bailey
March
Pointon
Dohnalova
Ellender
Partridge
Wagh Cameron
Kennedy
Trauttmansdorff
Hathaway
Collett
Neilson
Hafezi
Thompson
Falkowska
Barnett

AgeCat Club
SW VP
SW TP

w40 LO
w40 LH
SW EM
w40 OH
w40 TP
w40 LO
SW EM
U20W BA
SW MC
SW LH
w40 VP
SW OH
U20W BA
SW VP
SW EM
w40 VP
SW EL
W40 BA
SW LH
SW VP
SW IL
SW EE
w40 EM
W60 OH
W50 LO
w40 TP
W40 BR
W40 NE
SW VP
w40 LO
W40 TP
W50 OH

Time
00:18:40
00:18:46
00:18:49
00:19:09
00:19:18
00:19:22
00:19:36
00:19:41
00:19:42
00:19:44
00:19:46
00:19:48
00:19:56
00:20:06
00:20:07
00:20:08
00:20:22
00:20:26
00:20:28
00:20:35
00:20:43
00:21:05
00:21:12
00:21:19
00:21:20
00:21:27
00:21:28
00:21:33
00:21:39
00:21:53
00:21:54
00:22:01
00:22:05
00:22:05

Vets Teams
Club
LO 3
OH 6
VP 13
TP 7
EM 25
EL 50
BA 20
BR 29
HW 91
LH 4
ED 40
DA 42
IL 51
NE 30
MC 93
ET 146
EE 178
EH 197
SO 197
TL 197
WG 197

26
18
28
54
56
60
57
105
38
71
117
94
197
140
148
197
197
197
197
197

27
34
46
33
66
58
92
119
142
197
167
158
173
197
197
194
197
197
197
197
197

32

41

52

12

87

67

104
150
149
197
197
180
184
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197

47
43
62
1
88
98
114
174
162
197
197
190
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197

68

55

80

138
106
99

126
186
168
197
197
195
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197

Total
185
205
271
355
426
428
516
715
817
830
869
882
896
1015
1021
1079
1163
1182
1182
1182
1182

Points
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

606
359
609
302
1457
398
477
722
513
330
494
1347
1542
1021
355
620
839
1306
894
926
541
631
1237
607
520
1040
301
1287
542
1046
544
904
646
1567
1359
1547
395

Betty
Juliette
Jane
Jessica
Clio
Ozzy
Lucilla
Rahana
Karen
Eleanor
Jasmin
Agata
Lorna
Stephanie
Rosie
Becky
Alison
Victoria
Sarah
Jane
Angela
Cindy
Belinda
Sarah
Erin
Sarah
Kim
Joyce
Lorraine
Sarah
Jennie
Pippa
Catherine
Georgina
Louise
Michelle
Ai Seng

Bohane
Westbrook
Burton
Vinluan
Heslop
Soltysiak
Ashton
Islam
Lyons
Childs
Fitzpatrick
Slota
Gaffney
Harrison
Parkinson
Evans
Sale
Fabbri
Carey
Pannell
Flight
Koon
Riches
Burns
Molloy
Moffatt
Butler
Berry
Gosling
Ralphs
Ingrey
Dowswell
Perry
Taylor
Thomas
Hurley
Paul

SW
SW
SW
W40
SW
W40
W40
W40
W50
SW
SW
W40
W50
SW
SW
W50
W50
W40
SW
W50
W40
W40
W50
W40
u20w
W60
SW
W50
W40
SW
W50
W50
W40
W40
SW
W40
W60

EL
MC
EL
LH
TP
ED
OH
DA
OH
MC
OH
VP
LO
BA
MC
EL
IL
VP
EM
EM
OH
EL
BR
EL
OH
BA
LH
VP
OH
BA
OH
EM
EL
LO
VP
LO
ED

00:22:07
00:22:08
00:22:14
00:22:14
00:22:15
00:22:17
00:22:19
00:22:25
00:22:35
00:22:40
00:22:42
00:22:43
00:22:44
00:22:47
00:22:49
00:23:02
00:23:08
00:23:10
00:23:16
00:23:21
00:23:27
00:23:31
00:23:32
00:23:32
00:23:35
00:23:41
00:23:45
00:23:52
00:23:57
00:24:02
00:24:05
00:24:07
00:24:09
00:24:13
00:24:17
00:24:22
00:24:24

B Teams

Club
OH
VP
LO
EM
EL
BA
TP
MC
HW
BR
DA
ED
EE
EH
ET

IL
LH
NE
SO
TL

WG

45
46
70
66
67
92
77
93
168
174
190
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197

55
52
79
87
98
102
96
97
182
186
195
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197

59
62
81
88
99
104
103
112
183
197
196
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197

63
69
85
106
100
114
138
140
191
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197

65
76
86
107
109
126
143
197
192
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197

73
80
110
108
122
135
144
197
193
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197

Total
360
385
511
562
595
673
701
836
1109
1148
1172
1182
1182
1182
1182
1182
1182
1182
1182
1182
1182

Points
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

1476
549
337
546

1325

1472
523

1537

1326

1564

1207

1637

1634

1562

1559
912
898
476
335

1154

1044
326
840

1153

1477
356
660
628
648

1635

1013

1446

1045

1141
905
923
922
699

Sue
Imogen
Carmen
Lucy
Jeanne
Anna
Kerry
Julie
Miry
Jenny
Lily
Serena
Alice
Melanie
Sharon
Gall
Fen
Mary
Collette
Susan
Kate
Elizabeth
Pauline
Louise
Bev
Anna
Nicola
Catriona
Sandra
Sarah
Kathryn
Claudia
Ann
Debbie
Janine
Sarah
Lee
Selina

Thomas
Smith
Harrington
Sinclair
Martin
Sikorska
Parker
Doherty
Mayer
Richards
Caunt
Repetto
McHarg
Peddle
Palmer
Hennessey
Coles
Armitage
Farnol
Munns
Phillips
Aryeetey
Tester
Marshall
Tipping
Patterson
Wyndham
Hoult
Preston
Odell
Ellis
Canova
Phillips
Bailey
Durrant
Munson
Milne
Vernal

W50
Ulsw
SW
w40
SW
W50
W40
SW
W40
W40
SW
SW
SW
W50
W50
W60
W50
W60
SW
W50
W40
W60
W50
SW
SW
SW
W50
W40
W50
SW
SW
SW
W40
W60
W40
SW
w40
W40

TP
OH
MC
OH
VP
TP
OH
LO
VP
LO
TL
ET
ET
LO
LO
EM
EM
OH
MC
HW
BA
MC
IL
HW
TP
MC
EL
EL
EL
ET
BA
TP
BA
HW
EM
EM
EM
EL

00:24:31
00:24:34
00:24:38
00:24:38
00:24:43
00:24:46
00:24:47
00:24:49
00:24:55
00:24:57
00:24:58
00:24:58
00:25:00
00:25:01
00:25:03
00:25:04
00:25:09
00:25:14
00:25:19
00:25:20
00:25:24
00:25:25
00:25:25
00:25:27
00:25:30
00:25:31
00:25:33
00:25:34
00:25:36
00:25:39
00:25:46
00:25:51
00:25:52
00:25:56
00:26:00
00:26:03
00:26:05
00:26:10



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

1541
1532
350
908
1053
475
897
712
1320
1229
724
1577
617
1231
657
900
1017
1322
524
1563
623
539
1545
610
1290
1010
1235
927
1456
1538
342
528
1155
1468
1465
1433
1625
614

Rebecca
Michelle
Jennifer
lvy
Geraldine
Karen
Charlotte
Emma
Sarah
Joyce
Amy

Eva

Ann

Sian
Suzanne
Hayley
Charlotte
Maggie
Helen
Lisa
Kara
Katie
Nadine
Janet
Amy
Tracey
Emma
Mina
Christine
Caroline
Clare
Gail
Carol
Margarel
Julie

Jo

Jo
Tasnia

Fricker
Ayrton
Moore

Fu
Stapleton
Allworthy
Clancy
Dudman
Knox
Golder
Lacey
Zabulionyte
Dunne
Mansley
Taylor
Dalton
Gilligan
Lind
Pearce
Perryman
Gallear
Woolf
Holland
Bywater

Blackburn-Lau

Deeks
Paisley
Patel
Hawker
Ford
Janew
Seal
Nelson
O'Donnell
Mimnagh
Allen
Cook
Choudhury

W40
w40
SW
SW
W60
W60
SW
W40
W50
W50
SW
u20
W60
SW
W50
W50
W50
SW
W50
w40
SW
W50
W40
W50
SW
W50
SW
W60
W50
W50
W40
W40
W60
W60
W60
W50
W50
SW

LO
LO
MC
EM
BA
OH
EM
DA
VP
BR
DA
LO
EL
BR
EL
EM
BA
VP
OH
LO
EL
OH
LO
EL
VP
BA
BR
EM
TP
LO
MC
OH
HW
TP
TP
TP
ET
EL

00:26:15
00:26:17
00:26:21
00:26:36
00:26:39
00:26:41
00:26:47
00:26:48
00:26:49
00:26:51
00:27:00
00:27:01
00:27:02
00:27:03
00:27:06
00:27:07
00:27:23
00:27:26
00:27:27
00:27:29
00:27:30
00:27:32
00:27:36
00:27:40
00:27:41
00:27:42
00:27:47
00:27:57
00:28:02
00:28:03
00:28:03
00:28:04
00:28:06
00:28:07
00:28:09
00:28:10
00:28:11
00:28:14



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

1630
1149
1222
1332
1012
1060
1558
1031
933
719
735
656
1536
1479
1157
1022
1024
1003
1533
397
1159
1544
637
1561
532
825
1228
492
1030
1057
1104
624
731
1043
1148
1142
833
910

Lucie
Louise
Louise
Aoife
Linda
Amanda
Amanda
Michelle
Catherine
Georgia
Timi
Clare
Deborah
Anne
Carol
Philippa
Erica
Mary
Charlotte
Lorraine
Elaine
Zoe
Kathy
Hayley
Lynne
Launa
Alison
Emma
Jenny
Rosalind
Sherry
Maya
Nadia
Alison
Alison
Anna
Frieda
Claude

Lachnitova
Hawker
Chappell
Murray
Dworowski
Violet
Overy
Legate-Lines
Scrivens
Hill
Veerasamy
Stevens
Davies
Ward
Norman
Hart
Ikibiroglu
Brown
Benstock
Pichelski
Richardson
Hammond
Morrissey
Parker
Wakinshaw
Broadley
Fryatt
Farra
Lambert
Thompson
Moran
Goodwin
Shah
Parsons
Hagon
Bailey
Keane
Gierl

W40
w40
W40
SW
W60
W50
W50
W50
W60
SW
W70
SW
W50
W60
W40
W50
W60
W60
SW
W50
W60
W40
W50
SW
W40
W50
W50
W50
W50
W40
W50
W50
W40
W50
W40
W50
W50
W60

ET 00:28:15
HW 00:28:15
BR 00:28:18
VP 00:28:19
BA 00:28:24
BA 00:28:28
LO 00:28:38
BA 00:28:52
EM 00:28:53
DA 00:28:54
DA 00:28:58
EL 00:28:59
LO 00:29:00
TP 00:29:21
HW 00:29:26
BA 00:29:36
BA 00:29:44
BA 00:29:46
LO 00:30:02
ED 00:30:09
HW 00:30:13
LO 00:30:17
EL 00:30:19
LO 00:30:23
OH 00:30:29
IL 00:30:32
BR 00:30:36
OH 00:30:45
BA 00:30:56
BA 00:30:58
EE 00:30:59
EL 00:31:06
DA 00:31:18
BA 00:31:32
HW 00:31:57
HW 00:31:58
IL 00:32:32
EM 00:32:41



186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

1226
1054
612
1549
727
1145
1144
1161
1631
714
713
9999

Dawn
Anneli
Morag
Katie
Pascalia
Ingrid
Sandra
Lucy
Clare
Melissa
Jacqui
Female

Curtis
Sydenham
Campbell
Joyce
Pamba
Dias
Comber
Walker
Laine
Emberry
Elliott
Ghost

W40
SW
W50
w40
W50
W40
W60
W40
W40
W50
W50

BR
BA
EL
LO
DA
HW
HW
HW
ET
DA
DA

00:32:51
00:33:17
00:33:18
00:33:20
00:33:28
00:33:33
00:33:58
00:34:31
00:34:48
00:37:11
00:37:13



